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Precio: $1,600,000 Numero de MLS: A11784167  Condominios/Town Home - SOLD

600 Grapetree Dr Unit 10GN, Key Biscayne, Florida 33149 USA

 Cuartos: 2    Baños: 2    Area Habitable: 1,670
 Unidad: 10GN    HOA Fees: $2,100    Frente al Agua: YES
 Año construido: 1974  
 Comunidades: MAR-AZUL CONDO    Subdivisión: MAR-AZUL CONDO
 Date Sold: 07/18/2025  
 Escuela elementaria: Keybiscayne  



Elevated living with breathtaking sunset, bay, and park views â€” this high-floor 2BD + Den / 2BA residence in Mar Azul has been remodeled to include a fully enclosed third bedroom, offering the comfort and functionality of a 3-bedroom home. While tax
records show it as a 2-bedroom, the layout now includes a third bedroom plus a denâ€”ideal for working from home, hosting guests, or a playroom. The floor plan features a large kitchen, laundry room, and a partially enclosed balcony that expands the
air-conditioned interior to 1,800 SFâ€”more than the recorded 1,670 SF. Boutique beachfront building with direct beach access, pool, gym, 24/7 security, A/C storage, and assigned parking with golf cart charger. A rare chance to enjoy panoramic views,
expanded space, and island livingâ€”all in one.
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